Name:

Roman Numerals.

Date:

Conversion of Roman numerals and Numbers.

Number

Roman Numeral

LXXVI

LXXXVIII

LXVI

XVII

XLV

LXX

CXXXVIII

CXCII

CCLIX

Number

Roman Numeral

176

221

417

465

434

397

389

327

306
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1) CXXIII

4)

242 =

S

Write the correct Roman numeral or the number.

\—

2) CCCXLVII

5) 438

3)

6)

LII =

37 =

%
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Roman Numerals.
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Name: Date:
Conversion of Roman numerals and Numbers.
Number Roman Numeral Number Roman Numeral
76 LXXVI 176 CLXXVI
88 LXXXVIII 221 CCXXI
66 LXVI 417 CDXVII
17 XVII 465 CDLXV
45 XLV 434 CDXXXIV
70 LXX 397 Ccexevia
138 CXXXVIII 389 CCCLXXXIX
192 CXCII 327 CCCXXVvII
259 CCLIX 306 CCCVI
{ Write the correct Roman numeral or the number. ]
1) CxXXur = 123 2) CCCXLVII 347 3) LI = 52
4) 242 = CCXLII 5) 438 CDXXXVIII 6) 37 = XXXVII
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